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

Jeannine M. Tobey, Broker
RE #01148560
cell phone (530) 859-2927 

www.bhrdunsmuir.com

AGENT:
Marilyn Wykoff
(530) 261-1502

CHARMING 3-BR, 2-BA HOME with a fully 
finished basement with kitchenette, family room 
and office area, It also has detached garage with 
a studio above. A must see! Only $239,000. 

Great 2 bedroom, 1 bath fixer in nice 
neighborhood. Large country kitchen and close 
to the Sacramento River. Full basement/garage. 
Fenced yard. Reduced to $52,500 #99206

Each office is independently owned & operated

SACRAMENTO river front. Buy now and 
build! Large triangular lot, city amenities 
available. Build a 2-story cabin. Enjoy fishing 
from your backyard. Owner will consider 
land trade. Reduced to $95,000. #91087
INCOME PROPERTY…
DUPLEX - Totally remodeled! 2 bedroom 
units each with appliances, laundry room 
and garage. $239,000.   #97589

income producing Duplex - 2-bed-
room & 3-bedroom units, each with laun-
dry room.  Must see this to appreciate this 
value.  Reduced to $109,000.

mt. shasta duplex. 2-bedroom, 2-bath 
units rented with patios and carports. 
1,440 sq. ft. Good income. Reduced to 
$269,000. #94372

Yreka commercial building. On 
Main Street. Owner says sell “AS IS”. Two 
separate store fronts. Vacant & ready for 
you to set up your own business venture. 
Reduced to $139,000. #96989
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See our listings on the Internet! http://www.mtshastarealty.com  • E-mail address: homes@mtshastarealty.com  

Brett Waite Realtor
859-2004

Peggy Clure Realtor
926-5330

Randy McDonald
Owner

925-1000

Paul Engstrom
Owner/Broker
926-4216

Sandy Robertson
Realtor

926-3703
Bill Michelon, Realtor

925-1792 (530) 926-3807 • 201 West Lake Street, Mt. Shasta, CA 96067

Mountain Cabin with Spectacular Mt. Shasta 
View!  On 5 acres in Hammond Ranch with 2 master 
bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms with ability to function 
either on-- or off-the-grid. Beautiful yard area, over-
sized garage and so much more. $429,000.

mountain serenity! In the heart of pictur-
esque Mt. Shasta with a secluded driveway off N. 
Shore Road. 15+ private acres with a beautiful newer 
home. Park-like setting near Lake Siskiyou & Wagon 
Creek. Large garage/workshop with over 1300 sq. ft. 
private patio, pond & so much more.  $529,000.

great starter home! 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
1700 sq. ft. home with fenced yard, sprinklers, 
workshop and Mt. Shasta view.  $240,000.

privacy galore! 3 br 2 ba 1770 sf home on 1.6 
VERY private Mt. Shasta acres. Remodeled home 
with Hickory floors, Vermont Castings woodstove, 
newer vinyl windows, spacious kitchen. Multiple 
outbuildings including a greenhouse and a great 
garden area. $319,000.

mt. shasta bargain! 1-bedroom, 1-bath, 
gorgeous 1,000 sq. ft. home on .35 acre parcel. 
Only 3 blocks from town. Don’t miss out on this 
opportunity. $165,000.

Cottage in Park Setting - 2 bedroom, 
2 bath home on .34 acre. Monitor & woodstove 
and brand new roof - cute as a button and loads 
of privacy!! $199,000.

Huge price Reduction on Castle Crag View 
Home - 2-bedroom, 2-bath, 1900 sq. ft. home. Very 
private, backs up to State Park. Just a few steps to 
world class fishing. $399,000.

weed starter home - 3 bedroom, 1 bath 
home on Weed Blvd. Buy for less than you can 
rent!!! $99,900.

Offering Excellence in Real Estate!

remodeled country homE in quiet setting. 
2200 sq. ft., 5-BR, full basement, shop & outbldgs., 
RV storage garage, new deck, new appliance, gran-
ite kitchen counters, beautiful wood floors; new 
carpet & paint (inside & out), new windows, new 
well pump, new siding & more. $369,500.

Charming Mt. Shasta Home with so much 
curb appeal and great views of Eddies & Mt. Shasta. 
Over 2000 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms and 
separate entrance to lower level.  Perfect for guests, 
hobby, office or family room. Call today! $350,000.

Large lot and huge house with a possible 4th 
bedroom. Great home for large family. Recent new 
flooring and updated appliances. This is a short sale 
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
plus large family room. The master suite 
features a balcony overlooking the backyard.  
The kitchen has had recently new cabin-
etry installed. F/A electric and wood stove 
heat.  Close to schools, parks and downtown 
Mt. Shasta. Large fully fenced backyard. 
$174,900. #99960

BEAUTIFUL TOWNHOME – 
WALKING DISTANCE to TOWN. 
This 950 sq. ft., 2-BR, 1.5-BA unit has 
been completely customized w/new kitchen 
counter & a slate backsplash, new Whirlpool 
appliances, laminate flooring & custom 
paint. Closet organizers in closets double 
your space, Trex decking on both upstairs & 
downstairs decks, a Hydronic heat system & 
detached covered carport. Need to see this 
little gem to fully appreciate it! $182,000. 
#99103 

ADORABLE RENOVATED HOME.   
1280 sq ft,  3 br, 2 ba home has it all.  NEW 
wood floors, light fixtures, ceiling fans, crown 
molding, windows, window sills, blinds, ceil-
ings, trim, rain gutters, wood stove & tile 
surround. NEW master suite with walk in 
closet, Jacuzzi bathtub, granite counters & 
granite tub surround; separate shower with 
tile surround. Kitchen completely remod-
eled with beautiful cabinetry & appliances. 
2nd bathroom completely renovated. New 
shed with 2 separate sections. New x-large 
hot water heater.  Almost everything in this 
home has been replaced from the ceilings to 
the floors. $259,000  #99964    

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP shows in this 
light, open, & spacious feeling 3-BR, 1-full 
BA, plus 2 half-bath Mount Shasta condo. 
Features include tile kitchen counters, Monitor 
heat, attached 2 car garage, and a beautifully 
designed and landscaped private patio. A 
condo with a great feel. $173,500. #99934

Visit our website and view...
HIGHLY USEFUL LINKS, AREA INFO, BUYER’S

GUIDE & INTERIOR PHOTOS at...

www.realtymtshasta.com

LIVE IN LAKE SISKIYOU 
HIGHLANDS for only $179,500. Minutes 
walk to the Mount Shasta Golf Resort & 
Lake Siskiyou. Light, open, 3-BR, 2.5-BA 
condo, a duplex unit, was built in ’02, has 
2-car attached garage. New interior paint, 
tile floor in kitchen, new carpets in living 
room, lots of oak accents, bullnose corners, 
skylight, ceiling fans & a 24x15 patio/yard. 
Great views of Mt. Shasta & the Eddies are 
just out your door. #95273

IN MT. SHASTA w/400 SQ. FT. 
GUEST COTTAGE ON 1.6 ACRES! 
Well-kept, open & light, Mt. Shasta 3BR, 
2BA mfgd. home with vaulted ceilings, 
kitchen pantry, deck, a large soaking tub 
in master bath; walk-in closet in the master 
bedroom. Guest cottage is self contained 
with kitchenette; an oversized double car 
garage & views of the Eddies. Land is mainly 
level with a mixture of trees & sunny open 
areas with space for horses, llamas, & huge 
garden. Seller may carry to make your pur-
chase easy. $187,500. #99731

MT. SHASTA 3-BR, 2-BA, 1400 SQ. 
FT. home - $125,000!  A diamond in 
the rough. Located just a block off of Mt. 
Shasta Blvd. Needs some TLC to bring it 
back to its potential. Open living room, 
dining, kitchen. Attached two-car garage is 
accessed from alley, slider to side yard/porch 
off of kitchen/dining area. Cedar exterior. 
#99644

reduced!
reduced!

reduced!
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LARGE, CUSTOM HOME NESTLED IN THE 
HILLSIDE on 4.3 ACRES. Lovely 2381 sqft, 3-BR, 
2.5-BA home has awesome views of Mt Shasta and room 
for everyone. Cooks kitchen features granite tile counter 
tops, 2 dishwashers, gas cook top, dbl. ovens & large 
walk-in pantry. Large great room built for entertaining, 
Fantastic views in every direction and a gorgeous rock 
fireplace. A loft area, an office. A 700+ sqft fully finished 
basement has an add’l bedroom, bath, laundry room & 
living area. If you add this to the space upstairs the house 
has over 3100 sq. ft. Priced at $860,000.  #99746

GRAND COUNTRY, 5BR, 4BA ESTATE ON 
20 ACRES lush with trees & meadows, beautiful 
mountain views, seclusion, & a permitted, lighted, 
helicopter pad! This spectacular, 6,800 sqft, custom 
home has a rich, light, spacious feel, 22’ vaulted oak 
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